COLLEGIATE

VILLAGE

Lodge | UNIVERSITY STATION HALAL INTL. WEGMANS GALLERIA MALL TARGET
DEPART | ARRIVE | DEPART | ARRIVE | DEPART | ARRIVE | DEPART | ARRIVE | DEPART | ARRIVE | DEPART
11:00 AM (11:10 AM | 11210 AM | 11:20 AM [11:20 AM | 11:30 AM [11:30 AM
11:45 AM 12:00 PM | 12:00 PM | 12:05 PM | 12:05 PM
12:20 PM 12:35 PM |12:35 PM | 12:45 PM | 12:45 PM

1:00 PM 1T:15PM F4:15PM | 1:20 PM | 1:20 PM

1:35 PM
2:15 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM
4:35 PM

5:25 PM

Pick Up Location:
In Front of Lodge

Halal International
Pick Up Location:

In Front of Store

(")

1:50 PM

3:35PM

4:50 PM

1:50 PM

3:35 PM

4:50 PM

2:00 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

University Station
Pick Up Location:

In Front of Station

Galleria Mall
Pick Up Location:

Stop Sign near Five Guys

2:30 PM

4:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM | 2:35 PM

4:15PM | 4:20 PM | 4:20 PM

5:40 PM | 5:45 PM

Wegmans

Pick Up Location:
In Front of Store (Alberta Drive)

Target
Pick Up Location:

In front of Store (Walden Ave)




