

SATURDAY SHUTTLE

Lodge	UNIVERSITY STATION		HALAL INTL.		WEGMANS		GALLERIA MALL		TARGET	
DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART
11:00 AM	11:10 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	11:30 AM				
11:45 AM							12:00 PM	12:00 PM	12:05 PM	12:05 PM
12:20 PM			12:35 PM	12:35 PM	12:45 PM	12:45 PM				
1:00 PM							1:15 PM	1:15 PM	1:20 PM	1:20 PM
1:35 PM			1:50 PM	1:50 PM	2:00 PM	2:00 PM				
2:15 PM							2:30 PM	2:30 PM	2:35 PM	2:35 PM
3:20 PM			3:35 PM	3:35 PM	3:45 PM	3:45 PM				
4:00 PM							4:15 PM	4:15 PM	4:20 PM	4:20 PM
4:35 PM			4:50 PM	4:50 PM	5:00 PM	5:00 PM				
5:25 PM	5:15 PM	5:15 PM					5:40 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:45 PM

CV Pick Up Location: In Front of Lodge	University Station Pick Up Location: In Front of Station	Wegmans Pick Up Location: In Front of Store (Alberta Drive)
Halal International Pick Up Location: In Front of Store	Galleria Mall Pick Up Location: Stop Sign near Five Guys	Target Pick Up Location: In front of Store (Walden Ave)